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     1 Saturday 
 

 

  July 2017  

    1:30pm 
2:30pm 
3:10pm 
CH 35 
 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Milwaukee 
Brewers 
Baseball 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 

2  Sunday 
Julie Here 

3  Monday 
Amber gone 

4  Tuesday  
Rick Here 

 

5  Wednesday 6  Thursday 7  Friday 
Julie Gone 

8  Saturday 
Julie Here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
1:10pm 
Ch 45 
 

 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed 
Milwaukee 
Brewers 
Baseball 
 
Evelyn’s 
Birthday 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
2:30pm 

 

Morning Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
 
Birthday Party 
with Evelyn’s 
Family 

1:30pm 
 
 
2:30pm 
 
 
 
Dusk 

 

Rick and Family 
Day – Patriotic 
Sing a Long 
Snack Cupcakes 

 
Amery Fireworks 
 
 
Dee’s Birthday 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
Pastor Tom Hahn, 
Redeemer 
Lutheran 

Bowling – Sign Up 
Sheet 
Lee & Beth  
Music and fun 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
HCE Club Guest 
speaker Carol 
Welch and 
Fishing with Rick 
Wheel of 
Fortune with 
Amber 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen  
Pontoon Ride 
w/Gene 
Communion w/ 
Pastor Barry 

1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 

 
 
6:00pm 
 

 

Music with Dale 
Martell 
Birthday Party 
with Gayle’s 
family 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
 
Gayle’s Birthday 
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9  Sunday 
Julie Here 

10  Monday 11  Tuesday 12  Wednesday 13  Thursday 14  Friday 
Julie Gone 

15  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1:30pm 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 
Music with  
Kar Jackers 
Karaoke  

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Chaplain 
Wayne 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market and/or 
games 
Patio Time with 
Amber 
 
 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
 
7:00pm 

Sr. Exercise 
Knittie Gritties 
w/Jeri 
Games 
500 cards with 
Jerry and 
Sydney 
Pontoon with 
Gene (weather 
permitting) 
America’s Got 
Talent on NBC 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
Pastor Tom 
Hahn, Redeemer 
Lutheran 

Music with Ride 
This Train 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Handyman 
with Rick 
Pokeno 
Wheel of 
Fortune with 
Amber 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music with 
Craig Draxton 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Fishing with Rick 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 

16  Sunday 17 
 

 Monday 18  Tuesday 19  Wednesday 20  Thursday 21 
 

 Friday 22  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market and/or 
games 
Monday 
Makeover 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Water 
Coloring with 
Gloria and 
Vicky 
500 cards with 
Jerry &Sydney 
Amber Time 
America’s Got 
Talent on NBC 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Library Friends 
Church Service 
Pastor Tom 
Hahn, Redeemer 
Lutheran 

Music with 
Geezers 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Mr & Mrs. 
Concrete 
Cowboy – 
Cowboy Party 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hanson 
Water balloon 
Fun 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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23  Sunday 24  Monday 25  Tuesday 26  Wednesday 
Julie Gone 

27  Thursday 
Julie Gone 

28  Friday 
Julie Gone 

29  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market and/or 
games 
Sing a Long 
with Beth Ray 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Baking Club 
with Sally & 
Jeri  
Music with 
Phil Kitze 
500 cards 
with Jerry and 
Sydney 
Amber Time 
America’s Got 
Talent on NBC 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Moring Stretch 
Nails in Bistro 
Church Service 
Pastor Tom 
Hahn, Redeemer 
Lutheran 

Amber’s Choice 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Fishing with 
Rick and 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hanson 
Amber Time 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
 
 

30 Sunday  31  Monday           

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market and/or 
games 
 
 

          

 

 


