Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone July 2017 **Note:** All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com Saturday 1 Movie 1:30pm Snack Cart 2:30pm 3:10pm Milwaukee CH 35 **Brewers** Baseball 6:00pm Lawrence Welk July 2017 on Channel 17 4 Wednesday Sunday 3 Monday Tuesday 5 6 Thursday 7 Friday 8 Saturdav **Julie Here** Julie Here Amber gone **Rick Here Julie Gone** 10:00am Church at 9:30am Morning Stretch 1:30pm Rick and Family 9:30am Morning Stretch 9:30am Morning Stretch 9:30am Senior exercise 1:30pm Music with Dale Martell 10:15am Ball Therapy Day – Patriotic 10:30am Pretty Nails Congo – 10:00am Brain Games and harmonize Story Telling w/2:30pm Sing a Long 1:00pm Church Service 10:30am Catholic Birthday Party weather 1:30pm 10:15am Pastor Tom Hahn, permitting (or) 2:30pm Snack Cupcakes Don Hansen with Gayle's Communion BING O Live feed 1:30pm HCE Club Guest 1:30pm Pontoon Ride family Redeemer 2:30pm Birthday Party **Speaker** Carol w/Gene Milwaukee Lutheran Lawrence Welk ,6:00pm with Evelyn's 2:00pm Bowling – Sign Up Welch and 3:00pm Communion w/ on Channel 17 Brewers Baseball Family Dusk Sheet Fishing with Rick Pastor Barry Amery Fireworks 6:00pm Lee & Beth 6:00pm Wheel of Evelyn's Fortune with Music and fun

Dee's Birthday

Amber

2

1:10pm

Birthday

Ch 45

Gayle's Birthday

				Note: All Acti	vities	Subject to Chang	A happi J	Memory Care er life for everyone uly 2017 ive an email copy	e	to jabitz@amer	ymemoryc	are.com		
		nday e Here	10	Monday	11	Tuesday	12	Wednesday	13 Th	nursday	14	Friday Julie Gone		aturday ck here
10:00 1:30p		Church at Congo – weather permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro Music with Kar Jackers Karaoke	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr 3:00pr 6:00pr	Stretch Chaplain Wayne BINGO n Farmer's Market and/or games	1:30p 3:00p 6:00p	Dam Knittie Gritties w/Jeri om Games om 500 cards with Jerry and Sydney om Pontoon with Gene (weather permitting)	1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service Pastor Tom Hahn, Redeemer Lutheran Music with Ride This Train	10:30am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Handyman with Rick Pokeno Wheel of Fortune with Amber	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling with Don Hansen Music with Craig Draxton	2:30pm	Fishing with Ric Snack Cart Lawrence Welk on Channel 17
16	Sui	nday	17	Monday	18	Tuesday	19	Wednesday	20 Th	nursday	21	Friday	22 Sa	aturday
10:00	Dam	Church at Congo – weather permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro	10:00a 1:30pr 3:00pr	n Morning Stretch Ball Therapy n Farmer's Market and/or games n Monday Makeover	1:30p 3:00p	Stretch Brain Games Water Coloring with Gloria and Vicky	10:00am 1:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Library Friends Church Service Pastor Tom Hahn, Redeemer Lutheran Music with Geezers	10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Mr & Mrs. Concrete Cowboy – Cowboy Party Wheel of		Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling with Don Hanson Water balloon Fun	2:30pm	Movie Snack Cart Lawrence Welk on Channel 17
		i i i		1 1 1 1	7:00p	America's Got Talent on NBC		i i i		Fortune		2 2 2 2		1 1 1 1

23 Su	nday	24 IV	londay	25 ⁻	Tuesday	26	Wednesday Julie Gone		hursday lie Gone	28	Friday Julie Gone	29 5	aturday
10:00am	Congo – weather permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro	9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy BINGO Farmer's Market and/or games Sing a Long with Beth Ray	9:30am 10:30an 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	Stretch Baking Club with Sally & Jeri Music with Phil Kitze 500 cards with Jerry and Sydney Amber Time	9:30am 10:30am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Nails in Bistro Church Service Pastor Tom Hahn, Redeemer Lutheran Amber's Choice	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm	/	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling w/ Don Hanson Amber Time	2:30pm	Snack Cart
30	Sunday	31	Monday										
10:00am	Congo – weather permitting (or)	9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy BINGO Farmer's Market and/or games										